lof4

http://cu.onlineadmi ssion.org/ CPanel /MeritList/HonsMeritAll.aspx

VIEW

RegistrationNo

Name

Category

Board

Subject
Marks
(A)

Aggregate Merit

(B)

%

VIEW

1654100502

MRIDUTPAL
SINHARAY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

88

342.00

85.50

VIEW

1654100894

TARASA PATHAK

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(IC)

80

337.00

84.25

VIEW

1654101801

PUJA KAMTI

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

88

324.00

81.00

VIEW

1654100058

SOMENATH
BHATTACHARJEE

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

62

315.00

78.75

1654100504

SAYANI PAUL

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(1sC)

92

314.00

78.50

VIEW

1654102289

GOURAB GHOSH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

90

312.00

78.00

1654103011

AEKAYAN
MOITRA

GENERAL

COUNCIL FOR
THE INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINAT

88

312.00

78.00

1654102402

DURGA GANGULY

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(1)

90

306.00

76.50

1654102993

ADREEJMITRA

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(1sC)

83

303.00

75.75
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VIEW

1654102453

SWAPNIL SNGH
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GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(1I0)

86

296.00

74.00

11

1654100412

SAUMADIP SHAW

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

80

294.00

73.50

12

1654101840

SHANKAR
PRASAD

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

72

292.00

73.00

13

1654102452

DEBAJYOTI
BANDY OPADHYAY

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(1I0)

80

291.00

72.75

14

1654102383

SWAGATO ROY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

68

291.00

72.75

15

VIEW

1654102873

SUDESHNA KUILA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

68

288.00

72.00

16

VIEW

1654102301

SRINJANA DAS

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

287.00

71.75

17

VIEW

1654100254

SHELY DEY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

286.00

71.50

18

VIEW

1654102845

ANURIMA
KHASKEL

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

72

284.00

71.00

19

1654103028

SOURAV PARAL

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

67

284.00

71.00
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VIEW

1654101850

OINDRILA GHOSH
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GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

274.00

68.50

21

1654102704

SAIF KHAN

GENERAL

BOARD OF
HIGH SCHOOL
AND
INTERMEDIATE
EDUCATION U

70

273.00

68.25

22

1654100464

NILOY GHOSH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

7

268.00

67.00

23

1654102104

PRANAY PAUL

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

75

266.00

66.50

24

1654102313

AASTHA MONDAL

GENERAL

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN
INDIA

62

261.00

65.25

25

VIEW

1654102787

AVIJT GHOSH

GENERAL

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN
INDIA

259.00

64.75

26

VIEW

1654102350

SUNANDA BASU

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

82

256.00

64.00

27

VIEW

1654101184

SWAGATA KUNDU

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

74

255.00

63.75

28

VIEW

1654101332

SARBOJIT
MOOKERJEE

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(1I0)

66

255.00

63.75

29

1654100212

ABHIJT DAS

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

254.00

63.50
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30

1654102908

AOISWARIA
DUTTA
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GENERAL

NATIONAL
OPEN SCHOOL

70

253.00

63.25

31

1654100167

SARMILA ROY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

80

252.00

63.00

32

1654102930

BALJNDER KAUR

GENERAL

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN
INDIA

69

249.00

62.25

33

VIEW

1654102293

PRITAM MALLICK

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

73

247.00

61.75

VIEW

1654102393

ARGHYALAL
MITRA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

83

245.00

61.25

35

VIEW

1654101491

SAJD AKHTAR

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

244.00

61.00

36

VIEW

1654102222

SUMAN ADAK

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

242.00

60.50

37

VIEW

1654102366

TIASHA DAS

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

83

241.00

60.25

38

VIEW

1654101814

SOUMITA MAJHI

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

74

241.00

60.25

39

1654101953

AJAY BANERJEE

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

240.00

60.00

20/06/2016 7:47 PM



