	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654100502	MRIDUTPAL SINHARAY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	88	342.00	85.50
2	VIEW	1654100894	TARASA PATHAK	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	80	337.00	84.25
3	VIEW	1654101801	PUJA KAMTI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	88	324.00	81.00
4	VIEW	1654100058	SOMENATH BHATTACHARJEE	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	62	315.00	78.75
5	VIEW	1654100504	SAYANI PAUL	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	92	314.00	78.50
6	VIEW	1654102289	GOURAB GHOSH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	90	312.00	78.00
7	VIEW	1654103011	AEKAYAN MOITRA	GENERAL	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINAT	88	312.00	78.00
8	VIEW	1654102402	DURGA GANGULY	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	90	306.00	76.50
9	VIEW	1654102993	ADREEJ MITRA	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	83	303.00	75.75

10	VIEW	1654102453	SWAPNIL SINGH	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	86	296.00	74.00
11	VIEW	1654100412	SAUMADIP SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	80	294.00	73.50
12	VIEW	1654101840	SHANKAR PRASAD	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	72	292.00	73.00
13	VIEW	1654102452	DEBAJYOTI BANDYOPADHYAY	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	80	291.00	72.75
14	<u>VIEW</u>	1654102383	SWAGATO ROY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	68	291.00	72.75
15	VIEW	1654102873	SUDESHNA KUILA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	68	288.00	72.00
16	VIEW	1654102301	SRINJANA DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	63	287.00	71.75
17	VIEW	1654100254	SHELY DEY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	84	286.00	71.50
18	VIEW	1654102845	ANURIMA KHASKEL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	72	284.00	71.00
19	VIEW	1654103028	SOURAV PARAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	67	284.00	71.00

20	VIEW	1654101850	OINDRILA GHOSH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	274.00	68.50
21	VIEW	1654102704	SAIF KHAN	GENERAL	BOARD OF HIGH SCHOOL AND INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION U	70	273.00	68.25
22	<u>VIEW</u>	1654100464	NILOY GHOSH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	77	268.00	67.00
23	VIEW	1654102104	PRANAY PAUL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	75	266.00	66.50
24	<u>VIEW</u>	1654102313	AASTHA MONDAL	GENERAL	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA	62	261.00	65.25
25	VIEW	1654102787	AVIJIT GHOSH	GENERAL	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA	64	259.00	64.75
26	VIEW	1654102350	SUNANDA BASU	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	82	256.00	64.00
27	VIEW	1654101184	SWAGATA KUNDU	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	74	255.00	63.75
28	VIEW	1654101332	SARBOJIT MOOKERJEE	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	66	255.00	63.75
29	VIEW	1654100212	ABHIJIT DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	254.00	63.50

30	VIEW	1654102908	AOISWARIA DUTTA	GENERAL	NATIONAL OPEN SCHOOL	70	253.00	63.25
31	VIEW	1654100167	SARMILA ROY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	80	252.00	63.00
32	VIEW	1654102930	BALJINDER KAUR	GENERAL	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA	69	249.00	62.25
33	VIEW	1654102293	PRITAM MALLICK	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	73	247.00	61.75
34	VIEW	1654102393	ARGHYALAL MITRA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	83	245.00	61.25
35	VIEW	1654101491	SAJID AKHTAR	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	63	244.00	61.00
36	VIEW	1654102222	SUMAN ADAK	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	66	242.00	60.50
37	VIEW	1654102366	TIASHA DAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	83	241.00	60.25
38	VIEW	1654101814	SOUMITA MAJHI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	74	241.00	60.25
39	VIEW	1654101953	AJAY BANERJEE	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	240.00	60.00